

The Standard

## AIRCRAFT LOG

ASA-SA-1



ASA-SA-1

Aircraft Record General Info	ormation	
Manufacturer PATRICK L	Patille Model RV6.	A
	Registration Numbe	
Date of Manufacture 2010		•
Engine(s) currently installed:		
Manufacturer MAZDA	Model 138 Rotury	Serial 3 5 2 0 H
Manufacturer LYLoming	Model 0-320-E3D	Serial L 20739-27 A
Propeller(s) currently installed:		
Manufacturer CAHO	Model Pixeo	2 Bld.
	_ Serial	
Blade Model 74 x 88 pitch	Serial <u>03   0   3 2 4</u> Serial	Serial
Blade Model	Serial Serial	Serial

Regis	stered Owner	Record	
Name.	PATRICL	C. Patillo	Address_1600 SE 52 HP 57
City_	Depla	State <i>F</i> /	From <u>2010</u> To 2020
	_		Address 4225 Hauthorn Rd.
City_	Lima	State_0H	_ FromTo
Name			_ Address
City_	)	State	_ FromTo
Name			Address
City_		State	FromTo
Name			Address
City_		State	FromTo
Name			Address
City_		State	FromTo

YEAR: TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE		Current Weight and Balance Information								
	Empty Weight	Empty C.G.	Useful Load	Remarks						
	P 35 55	of a name	44 3 Late	Section 1	TO THE PERSON OF					
E SENA	A see a	· PARLOW!	matter was	Autor Book Liber						
			and the state of the	AND STREET	Dealla to Estate March					
				2482312 N						
				ing the second						
				to the same of the same of						
				25.20						

YEAR:	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations	r Repair
DATE				_	_
	<u> </u>			N23TK BUILDER: PATTILLO PATRICK	
				MODEL: RV-6A S/N 21173	
	ļ			_ TIME ON AIRCRAFT: 0 TACH TIME : 2.4	
				I find this aircraft meets the requirements for	
				_ certification as an Experimental Amateur Built (Airplane) and have issued an airworthiness	
				<ul> <li>certificate and operating limitations dated</li> </ul>	
				_ October 13, 2010.	
				- James J. Allen	
				DART-830515-SO	
				October 13, 2010	

YEAR: RECORDING **TODAY'S** TOTAL **Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations** TACH FLIGHT TIME IN Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair TIME SERVICE Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.) DATE Removes 14204 138 ExiNe. Replaced with 0-320 Lyconing (Serial# 120739-27A) Total Time ON INGINE This Date 15 7445 SINCE MAjor Dier had Chauge Polly Filter, Starter Engine Clocker Empertury, Prossurs MND All other Systems. All syctems operated. NOTHAllya Installed New Tack AT Engine Change

**Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations** YEAR: RECORDING TODAY'S TOTAL Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair TACH **FLIGHT** TIME IN SERVICE TIME Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.) DATE an 72 month condition inspection for Tell. I certify This Acft month condition inspection ques fruit Allworthy condition to This Time.

YEAR: RECORDING **TODAY'S** TOTAL Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations TACH **FLIGHT** TIME IN Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair TIME SERVICE Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.) DATE Performed a 12 month acts in spectroil/ scruice This 9.10 Sale and Found The arraft To be in condition for Safe operation @ This Time Lubed controls see engine loj for add The I confify this aircraft on us regressed I an a 12 month condition inspection so was tound to be into safe condition for Flight Distince ale 90 End ADI 2878 533 Performed an Annival arrest Ingo This dere fer Van's condition we could found the act to be IN CONDITION FOR SAFE OPERATION @ This Time I contify this ACT Was rug IAW ON 12 MONTH WOUTEN INEP 7/5 SOM

YEAR:	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations  Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair  Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
For	perali	en O	This Th	4. alge End Ad 2878533
8-22 = NO	9.10		57.0	Log Book correct To DATE
				FLIST 47.9 Hours Flows with Preficous Engine
				MATOA Removed + Lycaming 0-320- F30
				Serial # Installed 620739-27A TSMOH 744.5
				6/23/12 Now TACK & 68 AT \$7.8 hours TACT 54.58
				10/27/18 Tax 9.10 TAF 57.0
				161h Bohn AP 2699209 IA
				7-7

YEAR:  DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
	Preform with refo Propelle Inspecte Found ai	ed condition erence to RV r IAW AC4 d ELT IAW	tal inspection L 6 information 3.13-1B Wood FAR91.207D in airworthy co	structures resealed propeller

	4					Biaffton Flying Service	)-
YEAR:	REC	Preformant shift s	rmed co s in elev ced righ ry, batte der head replace ected in found t	rator horn a at hand mage ery change d temp sen d, replaced accordance	nspection IAW Parassembly, lubed hir gneto ground wire, due 10-24 repack sor probe #2 cyling I various worn ade with the scope and afe condition for flight	t 43 appendix D. Check controls, Instance points, check lights, top charge be install owner magneto switch, replace wheel bearings, check breaks, install der, replaced worn plate nuts, top fused clamps. I certify that this aircraft has not detail of appendix D to part 43 and gets.	ettery, — ed ELT _ new elage — been _

YEAR:  DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Rep Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)	air
			Δο	chievement Aircraft Maintenance	$\overline{}$
			AU		-
				LLC Facility Address a	1_
				Facility Address:	
				Lima Allen County Airport	-
				747 Airport Dr.	_
				Lima, OH 45804	
5	5-12-2023	N23>	Vans	ns RV-6A S/N 21173 Tach Time 231.4 TT 277.4	-
		•		craft in accordance with 14CFR43 Appendix D	_
	ned gapped				
	ected brakes				-
Insp	ected propel	lor in acc	ordance with	th AC43.13-1B	_
	tily this AIRC been given t		is been wsp	pected in accordance with a condition inspection and a list of discrepancies	
	rad Sandlin_	O Owner	// //	3843152 A&P	-
Com	au Sanuin_			00 10 102 /101	_
	•			1	
	1		·		

YEAR:	RECO	Blaffton Flying Service
	TACH TIME	07/00/04 TA 01/2025 9 TTAE: 291 8
		Logardianal inspection completed this date in accordance with appendix D to part 43. Checked controls, lubed ninge T
DATE		points, and checked lights. Corrected battery cable routing. Replaced lower flap support bar hardware. Replaced
		lower rudder control hardware. Check torque on main spar bolts. Retorque horizontal stabilizer bolts. Replaced loose
		rivets in horizontal stabilizer. Replaced loose rivets in RH fuselage. Inspected wheels and brakes. Check torque on
		rivets in horizontal stabilizer. Replaced loose livets in the larger maybe decided who had a stabilizer and the larger maybe decided by the larger may be a second of th
		landing gear attach bolts. Replaced brake linings as needed. Drain fuel quick drains. Replaced LH fuel line to
		selector. Replace fuel line to fuel strainer. Check ELT operation as per FAR 91.207 (d). Battery change due 06/26.
		Cleaned and vacuumed aircraft. Researched AD's on Tdata through 2024-12. I certify that this aircraft has been
		inspected in accordance with a condition inspection and was determined to be in a safe condition for flight.
		hull to delumen del 1491818
	l	Doneld L Schumenn A&P 1491860-IA WWW July Ward July Ward Lave
	ı	
	l	
	i	
	ł	
	<del> </del>	
	l	
	<u> </u>	
	1	
	1	

